12/3/2022 9:15

callsign
N998GC

12/3/2022 9:58 JRE803

12/3/2022 11:25
12/3/2022 12:33
12/3/2022 12:37
12/3/2022 12:42
12/3/2022 14:25

12/3/2022 15:18 SWA1125

NJM300
N510BK
MSVGN
N314GV
EJA388

12/3/2022 16:44 JTZ715

12/3/2022 18:00
12/3/2022 18:08
12/3/2022 18:29
12/3/2022 18:38
12/3/2022 18:43
12/3/2022 19:38
12/3/2022 21:11
12/3/2022 23:56

N813TA
NJM300
DPJ451
PJC83
N442G)J
N412JD
LN36LJ
LN85LJ

ac_type
ES55P
C56X
LJ75
C510
C680
ES55P
C680
B738
C68A
CL60
LJ75
BE40
C25B
BE40
GLF4
L35
LJ60

registration
N998GC
N803JS
N300GF
N510BK
MSVGN
N314GV
N388QS
N8575Z
N715N
N813TA
N300GF
N451TM
N803SD
N442G)
N412JD
N36LJ
N85LJ

des_rwy

01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival

propulsion

[ S S S U G G (S U S U N G S Y U S .

jet_type
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

FAA ASSIGNED



